
CASTETurah Dining Arm Chair



ADDITIONAL INFO
Oak frame available in CASTE Collection 
finish options. 

Quick Ship available in washed oak, iron 
and true black.

PRODUCTION NOTES

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

FINISH OPTIONS

White oak frame with an upholstered 
seat. Shown here upholstered on an oak 
frame with a true black finish.

CASTEDESIGN.COM - INFO@CASTEDESIGN.COM 

Turah Dining Arm Chair

18.25”
25”

23”

23.5”
31.25”

COL
COM

COL
COM

18 SQ FT

1 yard of 54” goods

DIMENSIONS

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT
ARM HEIGHT

58.5 cm

60 cm
46.5 cm
63.5 cm

79.5 cm

Washed Oak
Bone

Inversion
Iron Ceruse

Iron
True Black

http://www.castedesign.com

