

Turah Dining Arm Chair









# **Turah Dining Arm Chair**

COL	<b>18</b> SQ FT	WIDT
СОМ	1 yard of 54" goods	HEIGH
		DEPT

# **PRODUCTION NOTES**

White oak frame with an upholstered seat. Shown here upholstered on an oak frame with a true black finish.

# ADDITIONAL INFO

Oak frame available in CASTE Collection finish options.

Quick Ship available in washed oak, iron and true black.

#### DIMENSIONS

23"	58.5 cm
31.25"	<b>79.5</b> cm
23.5"	60 cm
18.25"	<b>46.5</b> cm
25"	63.5 cm
	31.25" 23.5" 18.25"

## UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS

COL COM

## **FINISH OPTIONS**

Washed Oak Bone Inversion Iron Ceruse Iron True Black







# R HUGHES